
Etawah - Kota  Special/09812 - COVR - WCR 
ETW/Etawah Junction to KOTA/Kota Junction 

14h 5m - 530 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ETW Etawah Junction 17:00 0 1 0 49 151 NCR
2 BIX Bhind 17:45 17:50 5m 0 1 37 62 151 NCR
3 SONI Soni 18:13 18:15 2m 0 1 60 59 NCR
4 GOA Gohad Road 18:31 18:33 2m 0 1 76 57 163 NCR
5 MLAR Malanpur 18:51 18:53 2m 0 1 93 23 NCR
6 SAC Sanichara 19:12 19:14 2m 0 1 100 13 NCR
7 GWL Gwalior Junction 20:35 20:40 5m 0 1 118 48 212 NCR
8 KAW Khajri 22:55 22:57 2m 0 1 227 73 446 WCR
9 SVPI Shivpuri 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 243 73 471 WCR
10 KCR Khonker 23:28 23:30 2m 0 1 259 59 468 WCR
11 RSJ Rayser 00:21 00:23 2m 0 2 309 24 465 WCR
12 GUNA Guna Junction 01:55 02:05 10m 0 2 345 27 476 WCR
13 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 0 2 366 44 414 WCR
14 CAG Chhabra Gugor 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 405 64 345 WCR
15 POR Piplod Road 04:24 04:25 1m 0 2 441 44 278 WCR
16 BAZ Baran 04:55 05:00 5m 0 2 464 32 264 WCR
17 KOTA Kota Junction 07:05 0 2 530 - 253 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 09 2024 (00:32)

Sep 09 2024 (00:32)

1

1


